Judgment in a Criminal Case Page 2 of 4 
Defendant:  JESSE HARRIS  
Case Number:  4:19-CR-00304-O(7)  

IMPRISONMENT 

The defendant, JESSE HARRIS, is hereby committed to the custody of the Federal Bureau of Prisons 

(BOP) to be imprisoned for a term of ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE (135) months as to Count One of the 
Information filed on October 17, 2019. 

The Court recommends to the BOP that the defendant be allowed to participate in the Residential Drug 

Treatment Program, if eligible. The Court makes a non-binding recommendation to the Bop that Defendant, if